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Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

CYP POLYKARPOQOU Stefani G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R F 4.9999 14600 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

GRE AFOROZI Thomai G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R F 4.9999 12623 yes
ARCHONTIDI Eleftheria A.0.X. EGALEO 2008 L F 4.9999 12645 vyes
ATHANASIOU Maria AX.I.A. ATHENS 2005 F 3.27 10377 yes
BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 2006 F 34 11487 yes
BOUZIKA lliana-Daria M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006 F 3.3 10871 yes
CHRISTOLOUKA Christina AX.I.A. ATHENS 2008 F 3.20 12230 vyes
CHRISTOLOUKA Theofania AX.I.A. ATHENS 2006 F 3.14 12229 vyes
DELLIOU Anna O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 F 4.9999 12794  yes
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.0.X. EGALEO 2006 F 3.1 12971 yes
GIAGKOU Chrysoula G.E.FLORINAS 2006 R F 3.17 12625 yes
GKAMPOULI Chrysoula APOLLON KASTORIAS 2007 F 4.9999 13392 vyes
GKAMPOULI Revekka APOLLON KASTORIAS 2008 F 4.9999 13393 vyes
INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 F 3.20 13908 vyes
KAVVADA Eleonora-Sylbain-Maria DAMOKLIS 2006 R F 3.13 11353 vyes
KERAMIDA Anna M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006 L F 3.17 13009 vyes
KETSETZI Georgia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2005 R F 3.6 11078 yes
KOIDOU Olga G.E.FLORINAS 2008 R F 4.9999 13410 vyes
KOKKALIARI Christina O.X.GLYFADAS 2005 F 3.12 13036 yes
LAIOU Maria A.0.X. EGALEO 2008 F 4.9999 11954 vyes
MARKAKI Stella AX.I.A. ATHENS 2007 F 4.9999 13250 vyes
NASKARI Ariadni O.X.GLYFADAS 2005 R F 3.2 10974 yes
NASKARI Mikaela O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 F 4.9999 12137 yes
ORFANIDI Dimitra AX.I.A. ATHENS 2007 F 4.9999 13445 yes
PANTELIDOU Angeliki M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006 F 3.8 12701 yes
PAPATHANASIOU Maria AX.I.A. ATHENS 2008 F 3.20 12995 vyes
PERAKI Evangelia A.O.X. EGALEO 2008 F 4.9999 13068 yes
PILIOURA Anna AX.I.LA. ATHENS 2007 F 3.20 12434  yes
PROVATA Ekaterini DAMOKLIS 2007 R F 3.24 11885 yes
REPPA Christina 0O.X.GLYFADAS 2006 L F 3.5 11333 vyes
SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.0.X. EGALEO 2005 F 3.24 12970 vyes
SFETKOU Georgia G.E.FLORINAS 2005 R F 3.28 12563 yes
STAVRAKI Zoi AX.I.A. ATHENS 2008 F 4.9999 13060 yes
STEFANATOU Lydia-Varvara AX.I.A. ATHENS 2008 F 4.9999 12231 yes
TAGI Vasiliki-Olga AX.I.A. ATHENS 2007 F 3.15 11765 vyes
TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008 F 4.9999 12947  yes
TSAKALI Myrto O.X.GLYFADAS 2007 F 3.15 13196 yes
YPSARIDOU Amalia O.X.GLYFADAS 2008 F 4.9999 12945 yes

37 Participants (37 present)

2 Nations, 38 Participants (38 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 3001 113.3 GRE GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.X. EGALEO F yes
2. 3002 108.8 GRE NASKARI Ariadni O.X.GLYFADAS F yes
3. 3003 99.8 GRE BOUZIKA lliana-Daria M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU F yes
4, 3004 93.0 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.0.X. EGALEO F yes
5. 3005 75.8 GRE REPPA Christina O.X.GLYFADAS F yes
6. 3006 65.3 GRE KETSETZI Georgia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU F yes
7. 3008 45.0 GRE PANTELIDOU Angeliki M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU F yes
8. 3012 38.3 GRE KOKKALIARI Christina O.X.GLYFADAS F yes
9. 3013 30.8 GRE KAVVADA Eleonora-Sylbain-Maria DAMOKLIS F yes
10. 3014 21.8 GRE CHRISTOLOUKA Theofania AX.I.A. ATHENS F yes
11. 3015 20.3 GRE TSAKALI Myrto O.X.GLYFADAS F yes
12. 3015 20.3 GRE TAGI Vasiliki-Olga AX.I.A. ATHENS F yes
13. 3017 18.8 GRE KERAMIDA Anna M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU F yes
14. 3017 18.8 GRE GIAGKOU Chrysoula G.E.FLORINAS F yes
15. 3020 13.5 GRE INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi O.X.GLYFADAS F yes
16. 3020 13.5 GRE PILIOURA Anna AX.I.LA. ATHENS F yes
17. 3020 135 GRE CHRISTOLOUKA Christina AX.I.A. ATHENS F yes
18. 3020 135 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria AX.I.LA. ATHENS F yes
19. 3024 11.3 GRE PROVATA Ekaterini DAMOKLIS F yes
20. 3024 11.3 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO F yes
21. 3027 7.5 GRE ATHANASIOU Maria AX.I.LA. ATHENS F yes
22. 3028 2.7 GRE SFETKOU Georgia G.E.FLORINAS F yes
T 9 000 GRE TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini ARIS THESSALONIKIS F yes
T 9 000 GRE LAIOU Maria A.0.X. EGALEO F yes
T 9 000 GRE AFOROZI Thomai G.E.FLORINAS F yes
T 9 000 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi AX.I.A. ATHENS F yes
T 9 000 GRE NASKARI Mikaela O.X.GLYFADAS F yes
T 9 000 GRE KOIDOU Olga G.E.FLORINAS F yes
T 9 000 GRE YPSARIDOU Amalia O.X.GLYFADAS F yes
T 9 000 GRE GKAMPOULI Revekka APOLLON KASTORIAS F yes
T 9 000 CYP POLYKARPOU Stefani G.E.FLORINAS F yes
T 9 000 GRE ORFANIDI Dimitra AX.I.A. ATHENS F yes
T 9 000 GRE GKAMPOULI Chrysoula APOLLON KASTORIAS F yes
T 9 000 GRE MARKAKI Stella AX.I.LA. ATHENS F yes
T 9 000 GRE STEFANATOU Lydia-Varvara AX.I.A. ATHENS F yes
T 9 000 GRE DELLIOU Anna O.X.GLYFADAS F yes
T 9 000 GRE PERAKI Evangelia A.O.X. EGALEO F yes
T 9 000 GRE ARCHONTIDI Eleftheria A.O.X. EGALEO F yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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Participants

1 Firstround
17.10. 09:00

2 Direct elimination
17.10. 10:45

Format

38 Participants

38 Participants
2 Poules 7 Poule size
4 Poules 6 Poule size

30 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

21.05% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 32

30 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table

Time Draws

1-32 A T32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

17.10. 10:45

Priority from till

Ranking list

Discipline

Gender Age class

4
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First round
Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 1
ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai, MDA A.O.ASPIDA
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR 11 12 Place
ATHANASIOU Maria GRE A X.ILA. ATHENS 1 2 17 18 0.400 -1 4.
STEFANATOU Lydia-Varvara GRE A X.ILA. ATHENS 2 3 17 15 0.600 2 2.
TSAKALI Myrto GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 3 17 18 0.600 -1 3.
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 4 5 25 4 1.000 21 1.
AFOROZI Thomai GRE G.E.FLORINAS 5 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
KERAMIDA Anna GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 6 2 16 21 0.400 -5 5.
Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 2
PAPADATOS Charalampos, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
NASKARI Ariadni GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
DELLIOU Anna GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 0 2 25 0.000 -23 6.
TAGI Vasiliki-Olga GRE A.X.ILA. ATHENS 3 19 15 0.600 4 3.
STAVRAKI Zoi GRE A X.ILA. ATHENS 4 20 11 0.800 9 2.
GIAGKOU Chrysoula GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
LAIOU Maria GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 1 15 20 0.200 -5 5.
Poule 3 09:00 | Piste BLUE
CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni, GRE A.X.I.A. ATHENS
Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
CHRISTOLOUKA Theofania GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
KOIDOU Olga GRE G.E.FLORINAS 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini GRE ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
MARKAKI Stella GRE A X.ILA. ATHENS 2 14 25 0.333 -11 5.
PERAKI Evangelia GRE A.0.X. EGALEO 1 13 25 0.167 -12 6.
BOUZIKA lliana-Daria GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 6 30 4 1.000 26 1.
INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
Poule 4 09:00 | Piste YELLOW
MAVRIDIS Damianos, GRE A.O.X. EGALEO
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
NASKARI Mikaela GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 3 20 15 0.600 5 2.
KAVVADA Eleonora-Sylbain-Maria GRE DAMOKLIS 3 18 16 0.600 2 4.
SFETKOU Georgia GRE G.E.FLORINAS 1 11 22 0.200 -11 5.
PILIOURA Anna GRE A X.ILA. ATHENS 3 19 14 0.600 5 3.
BALLOU Eleni GRE A.O0.X. EGALEO 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
GKAMPOULI Chrysoula GRE APOLLON KASTORIAS 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
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Poule 5 09:00 | Piste GREEN

SAINIS Christos, GRE PANELLINIOS

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 V TDTR 11 12 Place

REPPA Christina GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 4 22 10 0.800 12 2.
YPSARIDOU Amalia GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 2 14 21 0.400 -7 4,
CHRISTOLOUKA Christina GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
ORFANIDI Dimitra GRE A.X.ILA. ATHENS 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina GRE A.O0.X. EGALEO 3 22 16 0.600 6 3.
PANTELIDOU Angeliki GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
Poule 6 09:00 | Piste RED
PAPAGEORGIOU Christos, GRE PANELLINIOS , BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios, GRE A.O.X.
EGALEO

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
POLYKARPOU Stefani CYP G.E.FLORINAS 4 27 16 0.667 11 3.
KOKKALIARI Christina GRE O.X.GLYFADAS 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
GKAMPOULI Revekka GRE APOLLON KASTORIAS 0 3 30 0.000 -27 7.
PROVATA Ekaterini GRE DAMOKLIS 2 15 25 0.333 -10 5.
ARCHONTIDI Eleftheria GRE A.O0.X. EGALEO 1 18 26 0.167 -8 6.
KETSETZI Georgia GRE M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
PAPATHANASIOU Maria GRE A.X.I.LA. ATHENS 3 20 20 0.500 0 4,

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophal'dt Team License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
\ Sportevent 17.10.202109:30
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Place Nation Name Club

lMEBIndexl Index2 B
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1 GRE  BOUZIKA lliana-Daria M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
2 GRE  GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.X. EGALEO

3 GRE KETSETZI Georgia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
4 GRE  NASKARI Ariadni O.X.GLYFADAS

4 GRE  BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO

6 GRE  PANTELIDOU Angeliki M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
7 GRE  KOKKALIARI Christina O.X.GLYFADAS

8 GRE  TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini ARIS THESSALONIKIS

9 GRE  REPPA Christina O.X.GLYFADAS

10 GRE  STAVRAKI Zoi AX.ILA. ATHENS

11 CYP POLYKARPOU Stefani G.E.FLORINAS

12 GRE CHRISTOLOUKA Theofania A.X.ILA. ATHENS

13 GRE  SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO

14 GRE  NASKARI Mikaela O.X.GLYFADAS

15 GRE  PILIOURA Anna AX.ILA. ATHENS

16 GRE  TAGI Vasiliki-Olga AX.ILA. ATHENS

17 GRE  KAVVADA Eleonora-Sylbain-Maria DAMOKLIS

18 GRE  STEFANATOU Lydia-Varvara AX.ILA. ATHENS

19 GRE  TSAKALI Myrto O.X.GLYFADAS

20 GRE  INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi O.X.GLYFADAS

21 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.ILA. ATHENS

22 GRE  ATHANASIOU Maria AX.ILA. ATHENS

23 GRE  KERAMIDA Anna M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
24 GRE  GIAGKOU Chrysoula G.E.FLORINAS

25 GRE  YPSARIDOU Amalia O.X.GLYFADAS

26 GRE  PROVATA Ekaterini DAMOKLIS

27 GRE  MARKAKI Stella AX.ILA. ATHENS

28 GRE  LAIOU Maria A.O.X. EGALEO

29 GRE  CHRISTOLOUKA Christina AX.ILA. ATHENS

30 GRE  SFETKOU Georgia G.E.FLORINAS

31 GRE  ARCHONTIDI Eleftheria A.O.X. EGALEO

32 GRE  PERAKI Evangelia A.O.X. EGALEO

33 GRE  AFOROZI Thomai G.E.FLORINAS

34 GRE  ORFANIDI Dimitra AX.ILA. ATHENS

35 GRE  GKAMPOULI Chrysoula APOLLON KASTORIAS

36 GRE  KOIDOU Olga G.E.FLORINAS

37 GRE  DELLIOU Anna O.X.GLYFADAS

38 GRE  GKAMPOULI Revekka APOLLON KASTORIAS

OOOOOOHHII—‘I—‘HI\)NI\)I\JI\)I\)wwwww(ﬂwww&bhb(ﬂ(ﬂ(ﬂmmmm@
(DU'ICD(J'IU'IU'I@OIU‘IU'IU'ICDO‘)U'I(1101(110)@01010101010101@0701010300101010701@

30 4 1000 26
25 4 1000 21
30 10 1.000 20
25 5 1.000 20
25 5 1.000 20
25 9 1000 16
27 13 0.833 14
26 13 0.833 13
22 10 0.800 12
20 11 0800 9
27 16 0.667 11
24 18 0.667 6
22 16 0600 6
20 15 0600 5
19 14 0.600 5
19 15 0.600 4
18 16 0.600 2
17 15 0.600 2
17 18 0.600 -1
21 21 0500 O
20 20 0500 O
17 18 0.400 -1
16 21 0.400 -5
15 20 0400 -5
14 21 0.400 -7
15 25 0.333 -10
14 25 0333 -11
15 20 0.200 -5
15 24 0.200 -9
11 22 0.200 -11

18 26 0.167 -8

13 25 0.167 -12
9 25 0.000 -16
7 25 0.000 -18
4 25 0.000 -21
8 30 0.000 -22
2 25 0.000 -23
3 30 0.000 -27

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEEIndexl Index 2 Z

1 GRE BOUZIKA lliana-Daria M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 6 6 30 4 1.000 26

2 GRE GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 4 1.000 21

3 GRE KETSETZI Georgia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

4 GRE NASKARI Ariadni O.X.GLYFADAS 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

5 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.O.X. EGALEO 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 T4

6 GRE PANTELIDOU Angeliki M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

7 GRE KOKKALIARI Christina O.X.GLYFADAS 5 6 27 13 0.833 14

8 GRE TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini ARIS THESSALONIKIS 5 6 26 13 0.833 13

9 GRE REPPA Christina O.X.GLYFADAS 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

10 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi AX.ILA. ATHENS 4 5 20 11 0.800 9

11 CYP POLYKARPOU Stefani G.E.FLORINAS 4 6 27 16 0.667 11

12 GRE CHRISTOLOUKA Theofania A.X.ILA. ATHENS 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

13 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO 3 5 22 16 0.600 6

14 GRE NASKARI Mikaela O.X.GLYFADAS 3 5 20 15 0.600 5

15 GRE PILIOURA Anna AX.ILA. ATHENS 3 5 19 14 0.600 5

16 GRE TAGI Vasiliki-Olga AX.ILA. ATHENS 3 5 19 15 0.600 4

17 GRE KAVVADA Eleonora-Sylbain-Maria DAMOKLIS 3 5 18 16 0.600 2

18 GRE STEFANATOU Lydia-Varvara AX.ILA. ATHENS 3 5 17 15 0.600 2

19 GRE TSAKALI Myrto O.X.GLYFADAS 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1

20 GRE INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi O.X.GLYFADAS 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

21 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria A.X.ILA. ATHENS 3 6 20 20 0.500 0

22 GRE ATHANASIOU Maria AX.ILA. ATHENS 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1

23 GRE KERAMIDA Anna M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5

24 GRE GIAGKOU Chrysoula G.E.FLORINAS 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

25 GRE YPSARIDOU Amalia O.X.GLYFADAS 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7

26 GRE PROVATA Ekaterini DAMOKLIS 2 6 15 25 0.333 -10

27 GRE MARKAKI Stella AX.ILA. ATHENS 2 6 14 25 0.333 -11

28 GRE LAIOU Maria A.O.X. EGALEO 1 5 15 20 0.200 -5

29 GRE CHRISTOLOUKA Christina AX.ILA. ATHENS 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9

30 GRE SFETKOU Georgia G.E.FLORINAS 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11

Ophardt Team
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OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
BOUZIKA lliana-Daria
1 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE
Piste 1 Sun 11:14
*kk *kk
82 Bye BOUZIKA lliana-Daria GRE y
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
Piste 1 Sun 10:45 KAVVADA Eleonora-Sylbain-Maria (17) GRE 1
17 |KAVVADA Eleonora-Sylbain-Maria GRE v DAMOKLIS
DAMOKLIS R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
TAGI Vasiliki-Olga Piste RED Sun 12:20
16 AX.I.A. ATHENS GRE B BOUZIKA lliana-Daria GRE v
R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE) M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
Piste 2 Sun 10:50 REPPA Christina (9) GRE 6
9 REPPA Christina GRE v O.X.GLYFADAS
O.X.GLYFADAS R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
GIAGKOU Chrysoula Piste 2 Sun 11:14
24 G.E.FLORINAS GRE 8 REPPA Christina GRE v
R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE) O.X.GLYFADAS
Piste 1 Sun 10:55 TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini GRE 1
YPSARIDOU Amalia ARIS THESSALONIKIS
25 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE 8 R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE)
TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini
8 ARIS THESSALONIKIS GRE v
R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)
Piste BLUE Sun 10:45
BALLOU Eleni
5 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE v
LAIOU Maria Piste FINAL Sun 11:14
28 ) OX. EGALEO GRE 7 BALLOU Eleni oRE y
R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste RED Sun 10:45 PAPATHANASIOU Maria (21) GRE 4
21 PAPATHANASIOU Maria GRE v AX.I.A. ATHENS
AX.IA. ATHENS R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)
12 CHRISTOLOUKA Theofania GRE 12 Piste BLUE Sun 12:20
AX.I.A. ATHENS BALLOU Eleni oRE i
R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA) A.OX. EGALEO
Piste BLUE Sun 10:50 NASKARI Ariadni
13 SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina GRE v O.X.GLYFADAS GRE v
A.O.X. EGALEO ) R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)
20 |INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi GRE 6 Piste BLUE Sun 11:14
O.X.GLYFADAS SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina GRE 5
R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) A.O.X. EGALEO
Piste RED Sun 10:50 NASKARI Ariadni
GRE \Y
29 CHRISTOLOUKA Christina GRE 1 O.X.GLYFADAS
AX.I.A. ATHENS R: SAINIS Christos (GRE)
NASKARI Ariadni
4 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE v
R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
Ophardt Team Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ p License: Hellenic Fencing Federation
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 1/3
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17.10.2021 - 17.10.2021 Sportevent
OFFICIAL
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
Piste 2 Sun 10:45
KETSETZI Georgia
3 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE M
f Piste YELLOW Sun 11:14
30 SFETKOU Georgia GRE 1 .
G.E.FLORINAS KETSETZI Georgia GRE v
R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE) M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
Piste 1 Sun 10:50 TSAKALI Myrto (19)
GRE 7
19 TSAKALI Myrto GRE v O.X.GLYFADAS
O.X.GLYFADAS R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE)
NASKARI Mikaela Piste RED Sun 12:20
14 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE 5 KETSETZI Georgia GRE v
R: PAPADATOS Charalampos (GRE) M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
Piste YELLOW Sun 10:50 POLYKARPOU Stefani (11)
. CYP 7
11 POLYKARPOU Stefani cvp v G.E.FLORINAS
G.E.FLORINAS R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
ATHANASIOU Maria Piste GREEN Sun 11:14
22 AX.I.A. ATHENS GRE 10 POLYKARPOU Stefani cYp v
R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE) G.E.FLORINAS
Piste 1 Sun 11:00 PANTELIDOU Angeliki GRE 1
MARKAKI Stella M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU
2 AX.I.A. ATHENS GRE 1 R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE)
PANTELIDOU Angeliki
6 M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE v
R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)
Piste YELLOW Sun 10:45
KOKKALIARI Christina
7 O.X.GLYFADAS GRE v
PROVATA Ekaterini Piste RED Sun 11:14
26 pamokLis GRE 8 KOKKALIARI Christina GRE .
R: BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios (GRE) O.X.GLYFADAS
Piste GREEN Sun 10:45 STAVRAKI Zoi
GRE \
23 KERAMIDA Anna GRE . AX..A. ATHENS
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU R: MAVRIDIS Damianos (GRE)
10 STAVRAKI Zoi GRE v Piste GREEN Sun 12:20
AXLA ATHENS STAVRAKI Zoi (10)
R: SAINIS Christos (GRE) AXLA ATHENS GRE 8
Piste GREEN Sun 10:50 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE v
15 PILIOURA Anna GRE v A.O.X. EGALEO
AX.IA. ATHENS ) R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
15 STEFANATOU Lydia-Varvara GRE 5 Piste 1 Sun 11:24
AX.I.A. ATHENS PILIOURA Anna GRE 1
AX.IA. ATHENS
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE v
ik By A.O.X. EGALEO
3 ye R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
2 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE
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OFFICIAL
I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste BLUE Sun 13:30
BOUZIKA lliana-Daria
1 MALEXANDROS KORDELIOU GRE o
NASKARI Ariadni Piste FINAL
4 GLYRADAS GRE v NASKARI Ariadni (4) GRE ;
R: CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni (GRE) O.X.GLYFADAS
Piste RED Sun 13:30 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE v
3 KETSETZI Georgia GRE 1 A.O.X. EGALEO
M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU R: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos (GRE)
GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
2 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE v
R: ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai (MDA)
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CORRECTION #1
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Individual 0

ul7

phardt Team
portevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 GRE GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O0.X. EGALEO 2006
2 GRE NASKARI Ariadni O.X.GLYFADAS 2005
3 GRE BOUZIKA lliana-Daria M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006
3 GRE KETSETZI Georgia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2005
Table of 8

5 GRE BALLOU Eleni A.0.X. EGALEO 2006
6 GRE REPPA Christina 0O.X.GLYFADAS 2006
7 GRE STAVRAKI Zoi AX.ILA. ATHENS 2008
8 CYP POLYKARPOQOU Stefani G.E.FLORINAS 2006
Table of 16

9 GRE PANTELIDOU Angeliki M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006
10 GRE KOKKALIARI Christina O.X.GLYFADAS 2005
11 GRE TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini ARIS THESSALONIKIS 2008
12 GRE SAVAGLIO Aikaterini Reggina A.O.X. EGALEO 2005
13 GRE PILIOURA Anna AX.ILA. ATHENS 2007
14 GRE KAVVADA Eleonora-Sylbain-Maria DAMOKLIS 2006
15 GRE TSAKALI Myrto O.X.GLYFADAS 2007
16 GRE PAPATHANASIOU Maria AX.I.A. ATHENS 2008
Table of 32

17 GRE CHRISTOLOUKA Theofania AX.I.A. ATHENS 2006
18 GRE NASKARI Mikaela O.X.GLYFADAS 2008
19 GRE TAGI Vasiliki-Olga AX.I.A. ATHENS 2007
20 GRE STEFANATOU Lydia-Varvara AX.I.A. ATHENS 2008
21 GRE INTZOGLOU Xanthi Agapi O.X.GLYFADAS 2008
22 GRE ATHANASIOU Maria AX.ILA. ATHENS 2005
23 GRE KERAMIDA Anna M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006
24 GRE GIAGKOU Chrysoula G.E.FLORINAS 2006
25 GRE YPSARIDOU Amalia O.X.GLYFADAS 2008
26 GRE PROVATA Ekaterini DAMOKLIS 2007
27 GRE MARKAKI Stella AX.ILA. ATHENS 2007
28 GRE LAIOU Maria A.0.X. EGALEO 2008
29 GRE CHRISTOLOUKA Christina AX.I.A. ATHENS 2008
30 GRE SFETKOU Georgia G.E.FLORINAS 2005
First round

31 GRE ARCHONTIDI Eleftheria A.0.X. EGALEO 2008
32 GRE PERAKI Evangelia A.O0.X. EGALEO 2008
33 GRE AFOROZI Thomai G.E.FLORINAS 2006
34 GRE ORFANIDI Dimitra AX.I.A. ATHENS 2007
35 GRE GKAMPOULI Chrysoula APOLLON KASTORIAS 2007
36 GRE KOIDOU Olga G.E.FLORINAS 2008
37 GRE DELLIOU Anna O.X.GLYFADAS 2008
38 GRE GKAMPOULI Revekka APOLLON KASTORIAS 2008
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Referees activity
Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
GRE N N BESIRIS Vasileios-Nektarios 1 2 1 4 0 0
MAVRIDIS Damianos 1 3 1 5 0 0
N N N CHALDAIOU Maria-Eleni 1 2 1 2 1 7 0 0
N N N PAPADATOS Charalampos 1 1 1 3 0 0
N B PAPAGEORGIOU Christos 1 2 1 1 1 6 0 0
B N B SAINIS Christos 1 1 1 3 0 0
MDA ZAPOROJCENCO Nicolai 1 2 2 1 1 7 0 0
7 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold GRE GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini A.O.X. EGALEO 2006
Silver GRE NASKARI Ariadni O.X.GLYFADAS 2005
Bronze GRE BOUZIKA lliana-Daria M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2006
Bronze GRE KETSETZI Georgia M.ALEXANDROS KORDELIOU 2005
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